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&3 Ages of Carers Gender of Carers 0/AgEAl Carer Ethnicity Carer Employment
I 19.1%
- onta D )° A Under 16 | OGS ‘%‘ Unemployed (not... B 2.2% £1 1; 630
~ 16-24 B Not recorded | 11% o I 63.4%
& 0 2539 7o) = Chinese Student (PT) 1 1.1% Carers
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= 48 P, = - Retired  0.0% Emergency
Pe e area o Man - 2E0% No Answer o EEL rant cost
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0 Ages of Carers Gender of Carers = Asian All Carer Ethnicity Carer Employment
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CP1a&b - Carers provided with advice & support, by support type

 Legal rights

CP2 - Consent to go on carers register & share data with

W Housing 193 193 199
173
M Health and wellbeing
139 140 144 o5
m Other
H None
™ Financial
= Employment/ Training
M Assistive tech/ aids and adaptations.
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CONTACT POINT

NETWORK

CP3 - Carers referred for an assessment by type
mUnder 18

m Learning Disabilities 69 70 7o B3

= Mental Health 61 59
55 54
m General
M Drugs & Alcohol
Referred = Yes

NC1 - Affiliate Memberships

Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

NC2 - Partners direct support
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CP5 - NEW Carers and how they heard about the contact point
(where specified)

 North Locality partner

m Central Locality partner 76
m South Locality partner 69 b
m Word of mouth 4
58 & 1
u Social media 55
4 sl
W Signposted from other organisation 47— 4 46
6 4 43
7 5 i 5 40
W Referral o IEY3 s 5
5 3 5
W Poster or leaflet x 4 E
7 .
M Other 1
H Online
= Newsletter
M Has previously accessed support
from CMCP
= Council DD DD DD DD DD NP
B N I T A RO P
W Carers Manchester Website
NC4 - Funding Opportunities
o 0 0 o 0 0 [ o 0 0 0 0

Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23



COMMUNICATION AND MARKETING

REVS & BENS

CM1 - Website Visits

Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

CMS5 - Newsletter Subscribers

140 1427 1442 1456 1463

134
112 1286 1276 1320 343
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Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

AS3 - Number of Carers Assessments undertaken

Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

CM3 - Facebook and Twitter total subscribers

1852 1888 1899 1912 1951

1656 1676 leo1 1710 1761 1777 1803

Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

M Facebook M Twitter Total

HF1 - Carers emergency grant by gender
100%

80%

60%

40%
0

26% g2 27% 32%  28% 5y

18%  21%
Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

Male ® Female

CM2 - Where did you hear about the contact point?

W Carers Manchester Website
W Council
M Has previously accessed support from CMCP
Newsletter
B Online
Other
W Poster or leaflet
m Referral
Signposted from other organisation
W Social media
B Word of mouth
m South Locality Partner
H Central Locality partner
® North Locality partner
® Not recorded

HF2 - Carers emergency grant by age range

Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

W 16-24 W25-39 W40-64 W65-74 W75+

HF4 - Carers emergency grant spend by grant type

£9,968 0373

=228 £7,249 £7,696 £7,324
I 66’286 . I .

Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22

£13,201

£11,630
£8,436
£5,39 I

Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

W Bedding MBeds M CashGrants ®Travel M Utilities M White Goods Spend

HF3 - Carers emergency grant type by number of grants

406
343 358
309
264
242 239
229 209 200 215
I I l - I
31 30 I l I o} l 20 37
Feb-22 Mar-22 Apr-22 May-22 Jun-22 Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22 Jan-23

W Bedding MBeds M CashGrants M Travel M Utilities M White Goods Total All Contacts
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CURRENTMONTH | Jan-23 | wom CARERS ASSESSMENTS SURVEY - SUMMARY DASHBOARD CURRENT YEAR
Ages of Carers Gender of Carers o Carer Ethnicity CARER LOCALITY
0 18-25 0 0
25 years;
15 73 .3 A) 26 30 yamre MBlack Al 'E::;;‘ester_ 86.76 100.0/)
& 31- 39 years; Not recorded  0.0% = Mixed Al ) )
T t Rate th e [ ] i IS Sy had enough say the Social
< ssessmen ate the 50 - 59 years; inese . ;
© ; 60-69 years Female; 73.3% ' T — information & || Care Assessor
—_ years; B White All
Surveys service 5 70-79 years; ) involvement in || listened to and
g . 3 mot .
Complete out of 5 e re Male; 26.7% o :r RUERE e planning their |lunderstood their
" o Answer
Not recarded support needs?
- Ages of Carers Gender of Carers - Carer Ethnicity CARER LOCALITY
o~ o, 18-25 5 0,
= 14 1 83 . 3 A) 2% 20 :’::E mBlack Al '&E::;‘ester; 95 . 7 A)
2 oL Notrecorded | 14% DR A m North Manchester; h |
40- 49 years; ’ say the Socia
il Assessment Rate the e Giffiese Ca\r/e Assessor
~ . u . Female; 69.5% South Manchester;
Surve S 60 -69 years; ; L] i )
g C |yt Semc?: 70-79 years; A listened to and
omplete outo 80to 89 years; B Other m Not recorded i
& Over 90 years; Male; 29.1% understood their
O No Answer needs?

Not recorded

2 HAVE YOU USED CARERS MANCHESTER CONTACT
€ POINT?
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DID YOU FIND CARERS MCR CONTACT POINT TO
BE HELPFUL TO YOU IN YOUR CARING ROLE?
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m Not recorded

OF THOSE WHO SAID THEY HAD USED THE CONTACT
POINT, WOULD RECOMMEND CARERS MANCHESTER
CONTACT POINT TO OTHER CARERS WHO NEED
INFORMATION AND ADVICE

i

@0 @’b 5

mNo - | would not recommend m Yes - | would recommend m Not recorded
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OF THOSE WHO SAID THEY HAD USED THE
CONTACT POINT WHO THINK THE HELPLINE

SERVICE SHOULD CONTINUE

il

> DD Manchester Contact
b B i
@7" v" @7’* \ \o\ o@, (&Q o(} & E Po'lnt as 8,9 or 10
(ratings scored 1-10,
mDon'tknow/notsure  mNo mYes mNotrecorded

43 %5141

carers left a satisfaction
rating

75.4%

rate satisfaction with

where 10 is highest)




